
Sydney School of Education and Social Work 
 

Master of Teaching (Primary) (full-time) commencing 2020 
 

Year 1 
Students must complete all the following: 
 

Semester One 
EDMT5676 Teaching and Learning     (5 cps) 
EDMT5010 Special and Inclusive Education    (3 cps) 
EDMT5531 English 1 K-6       (4 cps) 
EDMT5533 English in Multilingual Classrooms  (2 cps) 
EDMT5534 Human Society and its Environment K-6  (4 cps) 
EDMT5683 Primary Mathematics 1    (6 cps) 
EDMT6019 LANTITE MTeach     (0 cps) 
 

Semester Two 
EDMT5502 Teachers and Learners: School Communities (6 cps) 
EDMT5681 MTeach Professional Experience 1  (2 cps) 
EDMT5530 Creative Arts K-6      (4 cps) 
EDMT5536 Personal Development, Health & PE K-6  (4 cps) 
EDMT5680 Aboriginal Students K-6    (2 cps) 
EDMT5682 Science, Technology and Toys K-6  (6 cps) 

 

Year 2 

Students must complete all the following: 
 
Semester One 
EDMT6500 Schools and their Communities   (5 cps) 
EDMT6125 Special Education: Inclusive Schools  (3 cps) 
EDMT6629 MTeach Professional Experience 2  (2 cps) 
EDMT6XXX English 2 K-6       (6 cps) 
EDMT6533 Programming across the K-6 Curriculum  (2 cps) 
EDMT6628 Primary Mathematics 2    (6 cps) 
 
Semester Two 
EDMT6012 Practitioner Research     (12 cps) 
EDMT6XXX Teaching Internship     (6 cps) 
EDMT6XXX English 3      (6 cps) 
  



Sydney School of Education and Social Work 
 

Master of Teaching (Primary) (reduced-load) commencing 2020 
 

Year 1 
Students must complete all the following: 
 
Semester One 
EDMT5676 Teaching and Learning     (5 cps) 
EDMT5010 Special and Inclusive Education    (3 cps) 
EDMT5531 English 1 K-6       (4 cps) 
 
Semester Two 
EDMT5530 Creative Arts K-6      (4 cps) 
EDMT5536 Personal Development, Health & PE K-6  (4 cps) 
EDMT5682 Science, Technology and Toys K-6  (6 cps) 
EDMT6019 LANTITE MTeach     (0 cps) 
 

Year 2 
Students must complete all the following: 
 
Semester One 
EDMT5533 English in Multilingual Classrooms  (2 cps) 
EDMT5534 Human Society and its Environment K-6  (4 cps) 
EDMT5683 Primary Mathematics 1    (6 cps) 
 
Semester Two 
EDMT5502 Teachers and Learners: School Communities (6 cps) 
EDMT5681 MTeach Professional Experience 1  (2 cps) 
EDMT5680 Aboriginal Students K-6    (2 cps) 
 

  



Sydney School of Education and Social Work 
 

Year 3 

Students must complete all the following: 
 
Semester One 
EDMT6500 Schools and their Communities   (5 cps) 
EDMT6125 Special Education: Inclusive Schools  (3 cps) 
EDMT6629 MTeach Professional Experience 2  (2 cps) 
EDMT6XXX English 2 K-6       (6 cps) 
EDMT6533 Programming across the K-6 Curriculum  (2 cps) 
EDMT6628 Primary Mathematics 2    (6 cps) 
 
Semester Two 
EDMT6012 Practitioner Research      (12 cps) 
EDMT6XXX Teaching Internship     (6 cps) 
EDMT6XXX English 3      (6 cps) 
 
 
 


